Preisliste Kinder Madchen

bis 3 Jahre
4 -6 Jahre

Madchen 7 - 12 Jahre

kurz

kurz
mittellang
mittellang
lang

lang

bis Hifte
bis Hifte

Madchen 13 - 16 Jahre

kurz

kurz
mittellang
mittellang
lang

lang

bis Hifte
bis Hifte

Madchen 17 - 20 Jahren

kurz

kurz
mittellang
mittellang
lang

lang

bis Hifte
bis Hifte

Haarschnitt trocken
Haarschnitt trocken

Haarschnitt trocken
mit waschen, fohnen
Haarschnitt trocken
mit waschen, fohnen
Haarschnitt trocken
mit waschen, fohnen
Haarschnitt trocken
mit waschen, fohnen

Haarschnitt trocken
mit waschen, fohnen
Haarschnitt trocken
mit waschen, fohnen
Haarschnitt trocken
mit waschen, fohnen
Haarschnitt trocken
mit waschen, fohnen

Haarschnitt trocken
mit waschen, fohnen
Haarschnitt trocken
mit waschen, fohnen
Haarschnitt trocken
mit waschen, fohnen
Haarschnitt trocken
mit waschen, fohnen

Online 30. Min.
Online 30. Min.

Online 30. Min.
Online 30. Min.
Online 45. Min.
Online 45. Min.
Online 45. Min.
Online 45. Min.
Online 45. Min.

Online 1 Std.

Online 30. Min.
Online 30. Min.
Online 45. Min.
Online 45. Min.
Online 45. Min.
Online 45. Min.
Online 45. Min.

Online 1 Std.

Online 30. Min.
Online 30. Min.
Online 45. Min.
Online 45. Min.
Online 45. Min.
Online 45. Min.
Online 45. Min.

Online 1 Std.

20.-
22.-

24.-
29.-
26.-
31.-
28.-
34.-
30.-
42.-

26.-
31.-
28.-
33.-
30.-
38.-
33.-
45.-

30.-
35.-
32.-
37.-
34.-
42.-
37.-
52.-




